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Extinguisher Technician Course

January
January/Feb
February
March
May/June
June

June
September
September
October
November
December
December

22-25
29-01
19-22
13-16
29-01
12-15
25-28
10-13
17-20
08-11
26-29
03-06
10-13

Nazeing
Kidderminster
Stirling

Biggin Hill
Lincoln
Kidderminster
Northampton
Doncaster
Kidderminster
Biggin Hill
Nazing

Stirling
Northampton

Fire Alarm - Module 1

Foundation

February
May

June

June
September
October
November

19
02
04
13
10
17
05

Lincoln

Kidderminster - Full

Biggin Hill
Lincoln
Kidderminster
Lincoln
Lincoln

Fire Alarm - Module 3 & 4

Installation and commissioning

February
May

June

June
September
October
November

21
04
06
15
12
19
07

Lincoln
Kidderminster
Biggin Hill
Lincoln
Kidderminster
Lincoln
Lincoln

Extinguisher Refresher Course

Extinguisher Technician Refresher

February
March
May

June

June

June

June
September
October
December
December

02
16
24
01
15
28
29
21
11
06
14

Kidderminster
Biggin Hill
Stirling
Doncaster
Kidderminster
Lincoln
Northampton
Kidderminster
Biggin Hill
Stirling
Kidderminster

Fire Alarm - Module 2

Maintenance

February 20 Lincoln

May 03 Kidderminster -Full
June 05 Biggin Hill
June 14 Lincoln
September 11 Kidderminster
October 18 Lincoln
November 06 Lincoln
Emergency Lighting

June TBA  Biggin Hill
September 17 Kidderminster
November TBA  Lincoln

If you require more information or wish to book please contact Jacqui Teale;
Tel: 03331235306

Email: secretary@britishfireconsortium.org.uk



