

YOU CAN FEEL SAFE WITH THE BRITISH FIRE CONSORTIUM

Extinguisher Refresher Course

Biggin Hill

Lincoln

Kidderminster

TBA

TBA

17

Extinguisher Technician Course

January January/Feb February March May/June June June September September October November December	22-25 29-01 19-22 13-16 29-01 12-15 25-28 10-13 17-20 08-11 26-29 03-06 10-13	Nazeing Kidderminster Stirling Biggin Hill Lincoln Kidderminster Northampton Doncaster Kidderminster Biggin Hill Nazing Stirling Northampton	February March May June June June September October December	02 16 24 01 15 28 29 21 11	Kidderminster Biggin Hill Stirling Doncaster Kidderminster Lincoln Northampton Kidderminster Biggin Hill Stirling
			December	14	Kidderminster

Fire Alarm - Module 1 Foundation

February 19 Lincoln May 02 Kidderminster - Full June 04 Biggin Hill June 13 Lincoln September 10 Kidderminster			Fire Alarm – Module 2 Maintenance		
October November Fire Alarm			February May June June September	20 03 05 14 11	Lincoln Kidderminster -Full Biggin Hill Lincoln Kidderminster
		<i>y</i>	October November	18 06	Lincoln Lincoln
February May	21 04	Lincoln Kidderminster	Emergency	Lightin	ıg

June

September

November

If you require more information or wish to book please contact Jacqui Teale;

Tel: 0333 123 5306

June

June

September

November

October

Email: secretary@britishfireconsortium.org.uk

Biggin Hill Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Kidderminster

06

15

12

19

07